Teachers- Feedback Analysis 16-17

Name of Department

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid MBA 15 38.5 38.5 38.5
MCA 9 23.1 23.1 61.5
MSc 15 38.5 38.5 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0

Name of Department
EnmBa
Eca
W msc




The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the College are known

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 17 43.6 43.6 43.6
Agree 12 30.8 30.8 74.4
Strongly Agree 10 25.6 25.6 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0

The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the College are known
E reutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Aims and objectives of the Programme are well defined and clear to
teachers and students.

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Neutral 10 25.6 25.6 25.6
Agree 14 35.9 35.9 61.5
Strongly Agree 15 38.5 38.5 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0

Aims and objectives of the Programme are well defined and clear to teachers and students.
E neutral
M ~gree
M Strongly Agree




Curriculum having good academic flexibility

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 16 41.0 41.0 41.0
Agree 13 33.3 33.3 74.4
Strongly Agree 10 25.6 25.6 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0

Curriculum having good academic flexibility
E reutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




The course content fulfils the need of students

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 12 30.8 30.8 30.8
Agree 10 25.6 25.6 56.4
Strongly Agree 17 43.6 43.6 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0

The course content fulfils the need of students
M Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Need to fully review the syllabus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 14 35.9 35.9 35.9
Agree 11 28.2 28.2 64.1
Strongly Agree 14 35.9 35.9 100.0
Total 39 100.0 100.0
Need to fully review the syllabus
E neutral
W Agree

M Strongly Agree



Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 13 33.3 33.3 33.3
Agree 16 41.0 41.0 74.4
Strongly Agree 10 25.6 25.6 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0

Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members
M Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




College provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 15 38.5 38.5 38.5
Agree 12 30.8 30.8 69.2
Strongly Agree 12 30.8 30.8 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0

College provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff
E reutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Equal opportunities for all staff is provided

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 13 33.3 33.3 33.3
Agree 14 35.9 35.9 69.2
Strongly Agree 12 30.8 30.8 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0




Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean
and well maintained

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 7 17.9 17.9 17.9
Agree 17 43.6 43.6 61.5
Strongly Agree 15 38.5 38.5 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0

Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean and well maintained

E Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Clean drinking water is available

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Neutral 12 30.8 30.8 30.8
Agree 16 41.0 41.0 71.8
Strongly Agree 11 28.2 28.2 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0

Clean drinking water is available
E rieutral
M ~gree
M Strongly Agree




Laboratory requirements including equipments, chemicals and
specimens are regularly provided

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 16 41.0 41.0 41.0
Agree 10 25.6 25.6 66.7
Strongly Agree 13 33.3 33.3 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0

Laboratory requirements including equipments, chemicals and specimens are regularly provided
E neutral
M ~gree
M Strongly Agree




Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to

students
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 8 20.5 20.5 20.5
Agree 16 41.0 41.0 61.5
Strongly Agree 15 38.5 38.5 100.0
Total 39 100.0 100.0

Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to students
E neutral
M ~gree
M Strongly Agree




Good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 12 30.8 30.8 30.8
Agree 12 30.8 30.8 61.5
Strongly Agree 15 38.5 38.5 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0

Good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research
M Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken
initiative on implementing waste management practices

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Neutral 10 25.6 25.6 25.6
Agree 9 23.1 23.1 48.7
Strongly Agree 20 51.3 51.3 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0

College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken initiative on implementing waste
management practices

E Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Authorities are approachable and accessible

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 13 33.3 33.3 33.3
Agree 12 30.8 30.8 64.1
Strongly Agree 14 35.9 35.9 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0

Authorities are approachable and accessible
M Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance
enhancement for the staff

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Neutral 14 35.9 35.9 35.9
Agree 17 43.6 43.6 79.5
Strongly Agree 8 20.5 20.5 100.0

Total 39 100.0 100.0

There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance enhancement for the staff
E neutral
M ~gree
M Strongly Agree




There is arecognition/ Incentive/ Appreciation of the individual work

is given
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Neutral 12 30.8 30.8 30.8
Agree 8 20.5 20.5 51.3
Strongly Agree 19 48.7 48.7 100.0
Total 39 100.0 100.0

There is a recognitionl Incentive/ Appreciation of the individual work is given
E neutral
M ~gree
M Strongly Agree




Sufficient Resources in the Library

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 12 30.8 30.8 30.8
Agree 14 35.9 35.9 66.7
Strongly Agree 13 33.3 33.3 100.0
Total 39 100.0 100.0

Sufficient Resources in the Library

E neutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree



Teachers- Feedback Analysis 17-18

Name of Department

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid MBA 13 35.1 35.1 35.1
MCA 12 324 324 67.6
MSc 12 324 324 100.0

Total 37 100.0 100.0

Name of Department
EmBa

W mca
W s




The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the College are known

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 3 8.1 8.1 8.1
Neutral 7 18.9 18.9 27.0
Agree 13 35.1 35.1 62.2
Strongly Agree 14 37.8 37.8 100.0

Total 37 100.0 100.0

The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the College are known
[ Disagree
M Meutral
M Agree
[ Strongly Agree




Aims and objectives of the Programme are well defined and clear to
teachers and students.

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 2 5.4 5.4 5.4
Neutral 12 32.4 324 37.8
Agree 15 40.5 40.5 78.4
Strongly Agree 8 21.6 21.6 100.0
Total 37 100.0 100.0

Aims and objectives of the Programme are well defined and clear to teachers and students.

M pisagres

M Neutral

M Agree

[ strongly Agres



Curriculum having good academic flexibility

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.7 2.7 2.7
Neutral 13 351 35.1 37.8
Agree 7 18.9 18.9 56.8
Strongly Agree 16 43.2 43.2 100.0

Total 37 100.0 100.0

Curriculum having good academic flexibility
M Disagree
W Meutral
W Agree
E strongly Agree




The course content fulfils the need of students

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.7 2.7 2.7
Neutral 13 35.1 35.1 37.8
Agree 11 29.7 29.7 67.6
Strongly Agree 12 32.4 32.4 100.0
Total 37 100.0 100.0




Need to fully review the syllabus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.7 2.7 2.7
Neutral 11 29.7 29.7 324
Agree 13 35.1 35.1 67.6
Strongly Agree 12 324 32.4 100.0
Total 37 100.0 100.0

Need to fully review the syllabus

M Disagree

W Meutral

W Agree

E strongly Agree



Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 3 8.1 8.1 8.1
Neutral 14 37.8 37.8 45.9
Agree 10 27.0 27.0 73.0
Strongly Agree 10 27.0 27.0 100.0
Total 37 100.0 100.0

Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members

M Disagree

M Meutral

W Agree

E Strongly Agree




College provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 3 8.1 8.1 8.1
Neutral 16 43.2 43.2 51.4
Agree 8 21.6 21.6 73.0
Strongly Agree 10 27.0 27.0 100.0

Total 37 100.0 100.0

College provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff
M Disagree
M eutral
W Agree
E Strongly Agree




Equal opportunities for all staff is provided

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 2 5.4 5.4 5.4
Neutral 10 27.0 27.0 324
Agree 11 29.7 29.7 62.2
Strongly Agree 14 37.8 37.8 100.0

Total 37 100.0 100.0

Equal opportunities for all staff is provided

M Disagree

M Meutral

W Agree

E Strongly Agree




Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean
and well maintained

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 4 10.8 10.8 10.8
Neutral 12 32.4 324 43.2
Agree 13 35.1 35.1 78.4
Strongly Agree 8 21.6 21.6 100.0

Total 37 100.0 100.0

Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean and well maintained

[ Disagree

M Meutral

M Agree

[ strongly Agree




Clean drinking water is available

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 3 8.1 8.1 8.1
Neutral 15 40.5 40.5 48.6
Agree 7 18.9 18.9 67.6
Strongly Agree 12 324 324 100.0
Total 37 100.0 100.0

Clean drinking water is available

M Disagree

M Meutral

W Agree

E Strongly Agree



Laboratory requirements including equipments, chemicals and
specimens are regularly provided

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 4 10.8 10.8 10.8
Neutral 6 16.2 16.2 27.0
Agree 16 43.2 43.2 70.3
Strongly Agree 11 29.7 29.7 100.0

Total 37 100.0 100.0

Laboratory requirements including equipments, chemicals and specimens are regularly provided
[ Disagree
M Meutral
M Agree
[ strongly Agree




Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to

students
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Valid Disagree 2 5.4 5.4 5.4

Neutral 9 24.3 24.3 29.7

Agree 14 37.8 37.8 67.6

Strongly Agree 12 32.4 32.4 100.0

Total 37 100.0 100.0

Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to students
= Disagree
M Meutral
M Agree
[ strongly Agree




Good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.7 2.7 2.7
Neutral 5 13.5 135 16.2
Agree 16 43.2 43.2 59.5
Strongly Agree 15 40.5 40.5 100.0

Total 37 100.0 100.0

Good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research
[ Disagree
M Meutral
M Agree
[ Strongly Agree




College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken
initiative on implementing waste management practices

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 2 5.4 5.4 5.4
Neutral 13 35.1 35.1 40.5
Agree 12 32.4 32.4 73.0
Strongly Agree 10 27.0 27.0 100.0

Total 37 100.0 100.0

College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken initiative on implementing waste
management practices

'

M Disagree

M Meutral

M Agree

[ strongly Agree




Authorities are approachable and accessible

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 14 37.8 37.8 37.8
Agree 14 37.8 37.8 75.7
Strongly Agree 9 24.3 24.3 100.0

Total 37 100.0 100.0

Authorities are approachable and accessible
M Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance
enhancement for the staff

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Neutral 13 35.1 35.1 35.1
Agree 10 27.0 27.0 62.2
Strongly Agree 14 37.8 37.8 100.0

Total 37 100.0 100.0

There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance enhancement for the staff
E neutral
M ~gree
M Strongly Agree




There is arecognition/ Incentive/ Appreciation of the individual work

is given
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 19 51.4 51.4 51.4
Agree 12 324 324 83.8
Strongly Agree 6 16.2 16.2 100.0
Total 37 100.0 100.0

There is a recognitionl Incentive/ Appreciation of the individual work is given
M Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Sufficient Resources in the Library

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 11 29.7 29.7 29.7
Agree 14 37.8 37.8 67.6
Strongly Agree 12 324 324 100.0
Total 37 100.0 100.0

Sufficient Resources in the Library

E neutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree



Teachers- Feedback Analysis 18-19

Name of Department

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid MBA 14 41.2 41.2 41.2
MCA 9 26.5 26.5 67.6
MSc 11 324 324 100.0
Total 34 100.0 100.0
Name of Department
EwvBa
W mca

W s




The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the College are known

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 2 5.9 5.9 5.9
Neutral 9 26.5 26.5 324
Agree 10 29.4 29.4 61.8
Strongly Agree 13 38.2 38.2 100.0
Total 34 100.0 100.0

The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the College are known

[ Disagree

M Meutral

M Agree

[ strongly Agree




Aims and objectives of the Programme are well defined and clear to
teachers and students.

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 29 29 29
Neutral 10 29.4 294 324
Agree 15 44.1 44.1 76.5
Strongly Agree 8 23.5 23.5 100.0

Total 34 100.0 100.0

Aims and objectives of the Programme are well defined and clear to teachers and students.
[ Disagree
M Meutral
M Agree
[ strongly Agree




Curriculum having good academic flexibility

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.9 2.9 2.9
Neutral 10 29.4 29.4 324
Agree 10 29.4 29.4 61.8
Strongly Agree 13 38.2 38.2 100.0

Total 34 100.0 100.0

Curriculum having good academic flexibility
M Disagree
M Meutral
W Agree
E Strongly Agree




The course content fulfils the need of students

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.9 2.9 2.9
Neutral 12 35.3 35.3 38.2
Agree 8 23.5 23.5 61.8
Strongly Agree 13 38.2 38.2 100.0
Total 34 100.0 100.0

The course content fulfils the need of students

M Disagree

M Meutral

W Agree

E Strongly Agree



Need to fully review the syllabus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 2 5.9 5.9 5.9
Neutral 12 35.3 35.3 41.2
Agree 11 32.4 32.4 73.5
Strongly Agree 9 26.5 26.5 100.0
Total 34 100.0 100.0
Need to fully review the syllabus

[ Disagree
M teutral
M Agree

[ strongly Agree



Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 2 5.9 5.9 5.9
Neutral 12 35.3 35.3 41.2
Agree 8 23.5 23.5 64.7
Strongly Agree 12 35.3 35.3 100.0

Total 34 100.0 100.0

Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members
M Disagree
M eutral
W Agree
E Strongly Agree




College provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 13 38.2 38.2 38.2
Agree 9 26.5 26.5 64.7
Strongly Agree 12 35.3 35.3 100.0

Total 34 100.0 100.0

College provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff
M Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Equal opportunities for all staff is provided

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.9 2.9 2.9
Neutral 9 26.5 26.5 29.4
Agree 11 324 324 61.8
Strongly Agree 13 38.2 38.2 100.0

Total 34 100.0 100.0

Equal opportunities for all staff is provided
M Disagree
M Meutral
W Agree
E Strongly Agree




Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean
and well maintained

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.9 2.9 2.9
Neutral 6 17.6 17.6 20.6
Agree 14 41.2 41.2 61.8
Strongly Agree 13 38.2 38.2 100.0
Total 34 100.0 100.0

Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean and well maintained
M Disagree

M Meutral
W Agree
E Strongly Agree




Clean drinking water is available

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.9 2.9 2.9
Neutral 13 38.2 38.2 41.2
Agree 11 32.4 32.4 73.5
Strongly Agree 9 26.5 26.5 100.0
Total 34 100.0 100.0
Clean drinking water is available

M Disagree
M eutral
W Agree

E Strongly Agree



Laboratory requirements including equipments, chemicals and
specimens are regularly provided

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.9 2.9 2.9
Neutral 15 44.1 44.1 47.1
Agree 12 35.3 35.3 82.4
Strongly Agree 6 17.6 17.6 100.0

Total 34 100.0 100.0

Laboratory requirements including equipments, chemicals and specimens are regularly provided
[ Disagree
M Meutral
M Agree
[ strongly Agree




Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to

students
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 2 5.9 5.9 5.9
Neutral 16 47.1 47.1 52.9
Agree 8 23.5 23.5 76.5
Strongly Agree 8 23.5 23.5 100.0
Total 34 100.0 100.0

Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to students

[ Disagree

M Meutral

M Agree

[ strongly Agree




Good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 29 29 29
Neutral 10 29.4 294 324
Agree 14 41.2 41.2 73.5
Strongly Agree 9 26.5 26.5 100.0

Total 34 100.0 100.0

Good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research
[ Disagree
M Meutral
M Agree
[ strongly Agree




College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken
initiative on implementing waste management practices

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 2 5.9 5.9 5.9
Neutral 10 29.4 29.4 35.3
Agree 13 38.2 38.2 73.5
Strongly Agree 9 26.5 26.5 100.0

Total 34 100.0 100.0

College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken initiative on implementing waste
management practices
M Disagree
M Meutral
M Agree
[ strongly Agree




Authorities are approachable and accessible

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 7 20.6 20.6 20.6
Agree 11 324 324 52.9
Strongly Agree 16 47.1 47.1 100.0

Total 34 100.0 100.0

Authorities are approachable and accessible
M Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance
enhancement for the staff

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 12 35.3 35.3 35.3
Agree 14 41.2 41.2 76.5
Strongly Agree 8 23.5 23.5 100.0

Total 34 100.0 100.0

There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance enhancement for the staff
E reutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




There is a recognition/ Incentive/ Appreciation of the individual work

is given
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 8 23.5 23.5 23.5
Agree 18 52.9 52.9 76.5
Strongly Agree 8 23.5 235 100.0
Total 34 100.0 100.0

There is a recognitionl Incentive/ Appreciation of the individual work is given
E neutral
M ~gree
M Strongly Agree




Sufficient Resources in the Library

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 7 20.6 20.6 20.6
Agree 12 35.3 35.3 55.9
Strongly Agree 15 44.1 44.1 100.0

Total 34 100.0 100.0

Sufficient Resources in the Library
E neutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Teachers- Feedback Analysis 19-20

Name of Department

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid MBA 9 25.0 25.0 25.0
MCA 10 27.8 27.8 52.8
MSc 17 47.2 47.2 100.0

Total 36 100.0 100.0

Name of Department
EwvBa
W cA
Wwsc




The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the College are known

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 9 25.0 25.0 25.0
Agree 12 33.3 33.3 58.3
Strongly Agree 15 41.7 41.7 100.0

Total 36 100.0 100.0

The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the College are known
E neutral
M ~gree
M Strongly Agree




Aims and objectives of the Programme are well defined and clear to
teachers and students.

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 7 19.4 19.4 19.4
Agree 14 38.9 38.9 58.3
Strongly Agree 15 41.7 41.7 100.0

Total 36 100.0 100.0

Aims and objectives of the Programme are well defined and clear to teachers and students.
E reutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Curriculum having good academic flexibility

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 12 33.3 33.3 33.3
Agree 14 38.9 38.9 72.2
Strongly Agree 10 27.8 27.8 100.0

Total 36 100.0 100.0

Curriculum having good academic flexibility
M Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




The course content fulfils the need of students

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 14 38.9 38.9 38.9
Agree 10 27.8 27.8 66.7
Strongly Agree 12 33.3 33.3 100.0

Total 36 100.0 100.0

The course content fulfils the need of students
[E veutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Need to fully review the syllabus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Neutral 14 38.9 38.9 38.9
Agree 12 33.3 33.3 72.2
Strongly Agree 10 27.8 27.8 100.0
Total 36 100.0 100.0
Need to fully review the syllabus
Eneutral
W Agree

M Strongly Agree



Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 15 41.7 41.7 41.7
Agree 11 30.6 30.6 72.2
Strongly Agree 10 27.8 27.8 100.0

Total 36 100.0 100.0

Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members
E neutral
M ~gree
M Strongly Agree




College provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 18 50.0 50.0 50.0
Agree 5 13.9 13.9 63.9
Strongly Agree 13 36.1 36.1 100.0

Total 36 100.0 100.0

College provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff
E reutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Equal opportunities for all staff is provided

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 9 25.0 25.0 25.0
Agree 15 41.7 41.7 66.7
Strongly Agree 12 33.3 33.3 100.0

Total 36 100.0 100.0

Equal opportunities for all staff is provided
E reutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean
and well maintained

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 7 19.4 19.4 19.4
Agree 14 38.9 38.9 58.3
Strongly Agree 15 41.7 41.7 100.0

Total 36 100.0 100.0

Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean and well maintained

E reutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Clean drinking water is available

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 9 25.0 25.0 25.0
Agree 10 27.8 27.8 52.8
Strongly Agree 17 47.2 47.2 100.0
Total 36 100.0 100.0

Clean drinking water is available

E Meutral
M ~gree
M Strongly Agree



Laboratory requirements including equipments, chemicals and
specimens are regularly provided

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Neutral 13 36.1 36.1 36.1
Agree 10 27.8 27.8 63.9
Strongly Agree 13 36.1 36.1 100.0

Total 36 100.0 100.0

Laboratory requirements including equipments, chemicals and specimens are regularly provided
E neutral
M ~gree
M Strongly Agree




Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to

students
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 13 36.1 36.1 36.1
Agree 9 25.0 25.0 61.1
Strongly Agree 14 38.9 38.9 100.0
Total 36 100.0 100.0

Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to students
M Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 6 16.7 16.7 16.7
Agree 11 30.6 30.6 47.2
Strongly Agree 19 52.8 52.8 100.0

Total 36 100.0 100.0

Good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research
M Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken
initiative on implementing waste management practices

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Neutral 12 33.3 33.3 33.3
Agree 11 30.6 30.6 63.9
Strongly Agree 13 36.1 36.1 100.0

Total 36 100.0 100.0

College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken initiative on implementing waste
management practices

E Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Authorities are approachable and accessible

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 11 30.6 30.6 30.6
Agree 15 41.7 41.7 72.2
Strongly Agree 10 27.8 27.8 100.0

Total 36 100.0 100.0




There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance
enhancement for the staff

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Neutral 13 36.1 36.1 36.1
Agree 12 33.3 33.3 69.4
Strongly Agree 11 30.6 30.6 100.0

Total 36 100.0 100.0

There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance enhancement for the staff
E rMeutral
W ~gree
M Strongly Agree




There is arecognition/ Incentive/ Appreciation of the individual work

is given
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Neutral 13 36.1 36.1 36.1
Agree 10 27.8 27.8 63.9
Strongly Agree 13 36.1 36.1 100.0
Total 36 100.0 100.0

There is a recognitionl Incentive/ Appreciation of the individual work is given
E neutral
M ~gree
M Strongly Agree




Sufficient Resources in the Library

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 7 19.4 19.4 19.4
Agree 12 33.3 33.3 52.8
Strongly Agree 17 47.2 47.2 100.0
Total 36 100.0 100.0

Sufficient Resources in the Library

E neutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree



Teachers Feedback Analysis 20-21

Name of Department

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid MBA 11 28.9 28.9 28.9
MCA 11 28.9 28.9 57.9
MSc 16 42.1 42.1 100.0
Total 38 100.0 100.0

Name of Department
EwvBa
W mca
W msc




The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the College are known

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 3 7.9 7.9 7.9
Neutral 11 28.9 28.9 36.8
Agree 11 28.9 28.9 65.8
Strongly Agree 13 34.2 34.2 100.0

Total 38 100.0 100.0

The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the College are known
[ Disagree
M Meutral
M Agree
[ strongly Agree




Aims and objectives of the Programme are well defined and clear to

teachers and students.

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 2 5.3 5.3 5.3
Neutral 13 34.2 34.2 39.5
Agree 12 31.6 31.6 71.1
Strongly Agree 11 28.9 28.9 100.0
Total 38 100.0 100.0

Aims and objectives of the Programme are well defined and clear to teachers and students.

-

[ Disagree

M Meutral

M Agree

[ strongly Agree



Curriculum having good academic flexibility

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 2 5.3 5.3 5.3
Neutral 12 31.6 31.6 36.8
Agree 17 44.7 44.7 81.6
Strongly Agree 7 18.4 18.4 100.0

Total 38 100.0 100.0

Curriculum having good academic flexibility
[ Disagree
M Meutral
M Agree
[ strongly Agree




The course content fulfils the need of students

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 2 5.3 5.3 5.3
Neutral 12 31.6 31.6 36.8
Agree 12 31.6 31.6 68.4
Strongly Agree 12 31.6 31.6 100.0

Total 38 100.0 100.0

The course content fulfils the need of students
M Disagree
M reutral
W Agree
E Strongly Agree




Need to fully review the syllabus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.6 2.6 2.6
Neutral 16 42.1 42.1 44.7
Agree 8 21.1 21.1 65.8
Strongly Agree 13 34.2 34.2 100.0
Total 38 100.0 100.0

Need to fully review the syllabus

[ Disagree

M Meutral

M Agree

[ strongly Agree



Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 2 5.3 5.3 5.3
Neutral 10 26.3 26.3 31.6
Agree 15 39.5 39.5 71.1
Strongly Agree 11 28.9 28.9 100.0

Total 38 100.0 100.0

Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members
[ Disagree
M Meutral
M Agree
[ strongly Agree




College provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 18 47.4 47.4 47.4
Agree 11 28.9 28.9 76.3
Strongly Agree 9 23.7 23.7 100.0

Total 38 100.0 100.0

College provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff
E reutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Equal opportunities for all staff is provided

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.6 2.6 2.6
Neutral 14 36.8 36.8 39.5
Agree 12 31.6 31.6 71.1
Strongly Agree 11 28.9 28.9 100.0

Total 38 100.0 100.0

Equal opportunities for all staff is provided
[ Disagree
W Neutral
M Agree
[ strongly Agree




Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean
and well maintained

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.6 2.6 2.6
Neutral 7 18.4 18.4 211
Agree 14 36.8 36.8 57.9
Strongly Agree 16 42.1 42.1 100.0

Total 38 100.0 100.0

Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean and well maintained

[ Disagree

M Meutral

M Agree

[ strongly Agree




Clean drinking water is available

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 7 18.4 18.4 18.4
Agree 12 31.6 31.6 50.0
Strongly Agree 19 50.0 50.0 100.0
Total 38 100.0 100.0

Clean drinking water is available

E neutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree



Laboratory requirements including equipments, chemicals and
specimens are regularly provided

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.6 2.6 2.6
Neutral 9 23.7 23.7 26.3
Agree 12 31.6 31.6 57.9
Strongly Agree 16 42.1 42.1 100.0

Total 38 100.0 100.0

Laboratory requirements including equipments, chemicals and specimens are regularly provided
[ Disagree
M Meutral
M Agree
[ strongly Agree




Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to

students
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Valid Disagree 1 2.6 2.6 2.6

Neutral 16 42.1 42.1 44.7

Agree 12 31.6 31.6 76.3

Strongly Agree 9 23.7 23.7 100.0

Total 38 100.0 100.0

Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to students
M Disagree
M eutral
W Agree
E Strongly Agree




Good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 2.6 2.6 2.6
Neutral 13 34.2 34.2 36.8
Agree 11 28.9 28.9 65.8
Strongly Agree 13 34.2 34.2 100.0

Total 38 100.0 100.0

Good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research
[ Disagree
M Meutral
M Agree
[ strongly Agree




College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken
initiative on implementing waste management practices

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Neutral 14 36.8 36.8 36.8
Agree 9 23.7 23.7 60.5
Strongly Agree 15 39.5 39.5 100.0

Total 38 100.0 100.0

College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken initiative on implementing waste
management practices
Eneutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Authorities are approachable and accessible

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 13 34.2 34.2 34.2
Agree 12 31.6 31.6 65.8
Strongly Agree 13 34.2 34.2 100.0

Total 38 100.0 100.0

Authorities are approachable and accessible
M Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance
enhancement for the staff

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 17 44.7 44.7 44.7
Agree 13 34.2 34.2 78.9
Strongly Agree 8 211 21.1 100.0

Total 38 100.0 100.0

There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance enhancement for the staff
E neutral
M ~gree
M Strongly Agree




There is arecognition/ Incentive/ Appreciation of the individual work

is given
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 13 34.2 34.2 34.2
Agree 17 44.7 44.7 78.9
Strongly Agree 8 21.1 21.1 100.0
Total 38 100.0 100.0

There is a recognitionl Incentive/ Appreciation of the individual work is given
M Meutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree




Sufficient Resources in the Library

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 12 31.6 31.6 31.6
Agree 13 34.2 34.2 65.8
Strongly Agree 13 34.2 34.2 100.0
Total 38 100.0 100.0

Sufficient Resources in the Library

E neutral
W Agree
M Strongly Agree









